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CNumber Names - Decimals)

Write each decimal in words.

1)

2)

5)

6)

Write in decimals.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

5.1
2.7
719
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fifty-eight an

ten and seven tenths

four and two tenths

thirty-five and one tenth
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